

**M/s Atlas Steel Industries (P) Ltd. Vs. The
Kangra Central Co-operative Bank Ltd.**

CS. No.51 of 2022.

20.09.2024 Present: Mr. Dikken Thakur, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
Mr. Himanshu Thakur, Advocate, for the
defendants.

Written statement has been filed.

Let the matter be listed for admission denial of
the documents before the Additional Registrar (Judicial)
on **04.10.2024**.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

20th Sept, 2024
(*manish*)