

**CS No. 51 of 2022**

21.05.2025 Present: None.

None is present on behalf of the parties for conducting admission/denial of documents. Let the case be now listed on 03.06.2025, for conducting admission/denial of documents on behalf of the parties in terms of order dated 20.09.2025.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**21.05.2025**  
(Shalini)